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The Linden Centre 1100 PRU 48 48 0 480,000

Wrekin View Primary School 2204 Mainstream 6 6 0 36,000

John Fletcher of Madeley 3152 Mainstream 8 8 0 48,000

Hadley Learning Community - Secondary Phase 4439 Mainstream 60 60 0 600,000

Haughton School 7001 Special 130 130 0 1,300,000

Southall School 7012 Special 160 160 0 1,600,000

The Bridge at HLC 7017 Special 210 210 0 2,100,000

Mount Gilbert School 7018 Special 54 54 0 540,000
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Local Authority 894 Telford and Wrekin

Special Educational Needs 

(SEN) Places

SEN

Place

Funding

Alternative Provision (AP) 

Places

Hospital Education Places

April 2018 

To March 

2019                    

(£)

480,000

36,000

540,000

48,000

600,000

1,300,000

1,600,000

2,100,000


