## S251 Budget 2018-19 - School Table Report

S251 Budget 2018-19 Table 2: School table high needs & AP settings Report produced on 12/11/2018 13:07:51

Local Authority 894 Telford and Wrekin

					Special Educa (SEN) Places		SEN Place Funding	Alternative F Places	Provision (AP)	AP Place Funding	Hospital Edu	ication Places	Hospital Education Place Funding	Total deduction for services to maintained schools formerly funded through the ESC	Total Place Funding Net
School Name	DfE Number	School /Unit Opening/ Closing	Date Opening Closing	Type of Establishment	April 2018 to August 2018			April 2018 to August 2018		April 2018 To March 2019 (£)	April 2018 to August 2018		April 2018 To March 2019 (£)		April 2018 To March 2019
The Linden Centre	1100	)		PRU	48	48	480,000							0	480,000
Wrekin View Primary School	2204	2204		Mainstream	6	6	36,000							0	36,000
John Fletcher of Madeley	3152	3152		Mainstream	8	8	48,000							0	48,000
Hadley Learning Community - Secondary Phase	4439			Mainstream	60	60	600,000							0	600,000
Haughton School	7001	7001		Special	130	130	1,300,000							0	1,300,000
Southall School	7012	7012		Special	160	160	1,600,000							0	1,600,000
The Bridge at HLC	7017			Special	210									0	2,100,000
Mount Gilbert School	7018	3		Special	54	54	540,000							0	540,000